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# Organization First Name Last Name Title/position Email address 

1 UNRWA  Kedir  Yimam  Senior Protection Officer  k.yimam@unrwa.org 

2 OCHA Haya Alayed Specialist HFIO/PSEA Alayed@un.org 

3 NRC Haneen Rashdan Accountability Coordinator  haneen.alrashdan@nrc.no 

4 UNDP Stuart Kefford Senior Resilience Advisor, Jordan stuart.kefford1@undp.org 

5 IRC Hazem Salama Regional Measurement Advisor  hazem.salama@rescue.org 

6 IRC Ahmad Al-Abbadi Regional MEAL Technology Coordinator - MENA ahmad.abbadi@rescue.org 

7 Danish Refugee Council  Anton Dharmalingam Regional MEAL Coordinator - Middle East anton.dharmalingam@drc.ngo 

8 IOM Agah Faris Shatnawi  Data Analyst  Aal.shatnawi@iom.int 

9 Refugee UNV Omar Atmeh Registration support  atmeho@unhcr.org 

10 Refugee UNV Eman Naser Playground Area Volunteer  naserim@unhcr.org 

11 UNDP Lana Stade Policy and Resilience Specialist lana.stade@undp.org 

12 

Arab Woman Organization of 
Jordan (AWO)- MENA 
community Protection Network  Dania Al Mousa Projects Coordinator d.almousa@awo.org.jo 

13 UNHCR Jordan Hassan Mohammad Community-based Protection Officer mohammeh@unhcr.org 

14 IOCC Leen Khalaf MEAL Coordinator lkhalaf@iocc.org 
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15 IOCC Anees Abu Oudeh MEAL and Communications Assistant aabuoudeh@iocc.org 

16 CARE International Mohammad Awad MEAL Officer Mohammad.awad@care.org 

17 CARE International Areej Hmeeda Monitoring and evaluation/accountability officer  areej.hmeedan@care.org 

18 
Jordan River Foundation- MENA 
Community Protection Network  Yara Musleh Projects Manager/ Child Safety Program y.musleh@jrf.org.jo 

19 

Jordan River Foundation – 
MENA Community Protection 
Network Taghreed  Dabban Projects manager  T.saeed@jrf.org.jo 

20 Save the Children International Nicola Iris Padamada Regional MEAL Advisor nicola.padamada@savethechildren.org 

21 
Jordanian Hashemite Fund for 
Human Development (JOHUD) Mohammad Shhaltough Community-based Protection Team Leader mohammad.sh@johud.org.jo  

22 Refugee UNV Rana Boujaber Climate Action + Youth Engagement Specialist Rana.boujaber@gmail.com 

23 UNHCR-Observer  Mehreen  Ajaz Monitoring & Evaluation Officer ajaz@unhcr.org 

24 UNHCR-Observer Solji Oh Associate Innovation Officer ohso@unhcr.org 

25 UNICEF – Facilitator Beesyna Majid 
Voices of Change (VoC) Project Coordinator 

bmajid@unicef.org 

26 UNICEF – Facilitator Marika Hofmeister 
Emergency Coordinator 

mhofmeister@unicef.org 

27 UNICEF – Facilitator Patricia Mucheche 
Emergency Specialist (AAP & Localization) 

pmucheche@unicef.org 

28 UNHCR - Facilitator Ana Belen Anguita Arjona Senior Community-Based Protection Officer anguita@unhcr.org 

29 UNHCR - Facilitator Aida Al Hamzi Refugee Community-Based Protection Assistant alhamzi@unhcr.org 

30 UNHCR - Facilitator Kimon Ioannides AAP Consultant ioannidk@unhcr.org 

31 UNHCR - Facilitator Mari  Harada  Inter-Agency Coordination Officer harada@unhcr.org 

 


